COMUNE DI LAERRU

PROV. DI SASSARI

1 TRIMESTRE ANNO 2021
	MESE
	DIPENDENTI
	N. GIORNI

LAVORATIVI
	N. GIORNI

LAVORATI
	TOTALE   GIORNI

DI ASSENZA
	% 
PRESENZE
	% 
ASSENZE

	GENNAIO
	7
	133
	125
	8
	93,98
	6,02

	FEBBRAIO
	7
	140
	127
	13
	90,71
	9,29

	MARZO
	6
	138
	129
	9
	93,48
	6,52


IL RESPONSABILE DEL SERVIZIO
Rossana Puggioni

